9.1 Grade One New Admissions by Gender & Medium of Study - 2019

Sinhala Medium
Female

Province District

Colombo
Gampaha
Kalutara
Total
Kandy
Matale
Nuwaraeliya
Total
Galle
Matara
Hambantota
Total
Jaffna
Mannar
Vavuniya
Mullativu
Kilinochchi
Total
Batticaloa
Ampara
Trincomalee
Total
Kurunegala
North Western Puttlam
Total

Western

Central

Southern

Northern

Eastern

Anuradapura
North Central Polonnaruwa
Total
Badulla
Uva Monaragala

Total
Ratnapura

Sabaragamuwa |Kegalle
Total

Sri Lanka

Data Source: School Census 2019

Male
11,810
13,104

7,811
32,725
8,523
3,663
2,689
14,875
8,473
6,495
5,840
20,808

195
114
309

24
2,393
1,023
3,440
12,722
5,145
17,867

8,093
3,496
11,589
5,407
4,798
10,205
8,193
5,637
13,830

125,648

11,371
12,804
7,540
31,715
8,333
3,397
2,610
14,340
8,203
5,912
5,619
19,734

182
108
290
23
2,372
975
3,370
11,893
5,072

16,965

7,770
3,497
11,267
5,413
4,645
10,058
8,088
5,626
13,714

121,453

Total
23,181
25,908
15,351
64,440
16,856

7,060

5,299
29,215
16,676
12,407
11,459
40,542

377
222
599

47
4,765
1,998
6,810

24,615

10,217

34,832

15,863

6,993
22,856
10,820

9,443
20,263
16,281
11,263
27,544

247,101

Tamil Medium
Female

Male

1,438
782
1,294
3,514
3,013
879
4,388
8,280
225
324
116
665
4,298
1,107
1,451
1,028
1,098
8,982
5,342
4,256
3,133
12,731
1,275
1,983
3,258

957

427
1,384
2,109

219
2,328
1,185
1,144
2,329

43,471

1,456
769
1,392
3,617
3,013
853
4,328
8,194
190
299
123
612
4,237
1,062
1,446
1,005
1,052
8,802
5,114
4,085
2,872
12,071
1,286
1,921
3,207

952
436
1,388
2,049
269
2,318
1,114
1,179
2,293

42,502

Total
2,894
1,551
2,686
7,131
6,026
1,732
8,716

16,474
415
623
239

1,277
8,535
2,169
2,897
2,033
2,150
17,784
10,456
8,341
6,005
24,802
2,561
3,904
6,465

1,909

863
2,772
4,158

488
4,646
2,299
2,323
4,622

85,973

Male
13,248
13,886

9,105
36,239
11,536

4,542

7,077
23,155

8,698

6,819

5,956
21,473

4,298

1,107

1,646

1,142

1,098

9,291

5,366

6,649

4,156
16,171
13,997

7,128
21,125

9,050
3,923
12,973
7,516
5,017
12,533
9,378
6,781
16,159

169,119

Total

Female

12,827
13,573
8,932
35,332
11,346
4,250
6,938
22,534
8,393
6,211
5,742
20,346
4,237
1,062
1,628
1,113
1,052
9,092
5,137
6,457
3,847
15,441
13,179
6,993
20,172

8,722
3,933
12,655
7,462
4,914
12,376
9,202
6,805
16,007

163,955

Total
26,075
27,459
18,037
71,571
22,882

8,792
14,015
45,689
17,091
13,030
11,698
41,819

8,535

2,169

3,274

2,255

2,150
18,383
10,503
13,106

8,003
31,612
27,176
14,121
41,297

17,772

7,856
25,628
14,978

9,931
24,909
18,580
13,586
32,166

333,074

58



